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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 09/11/2018 6:00 pm 7:30 pm FHS Orchestra Uniform fitting Findlay High School Room 2
Wed 09/12/2018 3:00 pm 4:45 pm FHS Orchestra String seating auditions Findlay High School Room 2
Wed 09/12/2018 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FHS Orchestra Uniform fitting Findlay High School Room 2
Thu 09/13/2018 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FHS Orchestra Uniform fitting Findlay High School Room 2
Tue 09/18/2018 3:00 pm 4:00 pm FHS - Orchestra String seating  auditions Findlay High School Room 7
Tue 09/18/2018 5:30 pm 7:30 pm FHS Orechestra Uniform fitting Findlay High School Room 2
Wed 09/19/2018 3:00 pm 4:45 pm FHS - Orchestra String Seating Auditions Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 09/24/2018 3:00 pm 4:45 pm FHS Orchestra Seating Auditions Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 10/01/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 10/08/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 10/15/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 10/22/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 10/29/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Wed 10/31/2018 7:00 pm 8:00 pm GL Orchestra Concert Glenwood Middle School
Mon 11/05/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Tue 11/06/2018 7:00 pm 8:00 pm DO-Orchestra Concert Donnell Middle School Cafetorium
Mon 11/12/2018 7:30 am 8:15 am FHS Orchestra Pop Concert Rehearsal Findlay High School Auditorium
Mon 11/12/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Tue 11/13/2018 7:30 am 8:15 am FHS Orchestra Rehearsal Findlay High School Auditorium Stage
Tue 11/13/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm FHS Orchestra Tech Rehearsal Findlay High School Auditorium
Tue 11/13/2018 6:30 pm 10:30 pm NW Regional Orchestra Findlay High School Room 2

Findlay High School Auditorium
Wed 11/14/2018 7:30 am 8:15 am FHS Orchestra Rehearsal Findlay High School Auditorium Stage
Wed 11/14/2018 3:00 pm 5:00 pm FHS Orchestra Dress Rehearsal Pops Concert Findlay High School Auditorium
Thu 11/15/2018 7:30 am 7:00 pm FHS Orchestra Rehearsal Findlay High School Auditorium Stage
Thu 11/15/2018 7:30 pm 9:00 pm FHS Orchestra Pop Concert Findlay High School Auditorium

Findlay High School Band Instr. Room 22
Fri 11/16/2018 7:30 pm 11:00 pm NW Regional Orchestra Findlay High School Auditorium
Sat 11/17/2018 9:00 am 6:00 pm NW Regional Orchestra Findlay High School Room 2

Findlay High School Vocal Room 23
Findlay High School Auditorium

Sun 11/18/2018 1:00 pm 6:00 pm NW Regional Orchestra Findlay High School Room 2
Findlay High School Vocal Room 23

Mon 11/19/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 11/26/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 12/03/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 12/03/2018 7:00 pm 8:15 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsals Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 02/04/2019 3:30 pm 4:30 pm FHS Orchestra 6th grade All City Orchestra  Rehearsal Findlay High School Room 2
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Tue 02/05/2019 3:30 pm 4:30 pm FHS 7th grade orchestra All city rehearsal Findlay High School Room 2
Wed 02/06/2019 3:30 pm 4:30 pm FHS 8th grade Orchestra All city Rehearsal Findlay High School Room 2
Thu 02/07/2019 3:30 pm 4:30 pm FHS Orechestra snow date rehearsal if needed Findlay High School Room 2
Tue 02/12/2019 5:00 pm 10:00 pm Orchestra concert Findlay High School Main Gym
Tue 02/12/2019 7:30 pm 9:00 pm FHS All City Orchestra Festival Findlay High School North Upper Wrestling Gym

Findlay High School South Upper Gym
Findlay High School Room 7
Findlay High School Band Instr. Room 22
Findlay High School Vocal Room 23
Findlay High School Room 2
Findlay High School Auxiliary Gym
Findlay High School Main Gym

Thu 02/14/2019 5:00 pm 10:00 pm Orchestra Concert Snow Date Findlay High School Main Gym
Mon 03/04/2019 7:00 pm 8:30 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal Findlay High School Room 2
Mon 04/22/2019 7:00 pm 8:30 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal Findlay High School Room 2
Wed 04/24/2019 3:30 pm 5:00 pm FHS  Chamber Orchestra and 6th grade pizza party and

rehearsal
Findlay High School Auditorium South Atrium
Findlay High School Auditorium
Findlay High School Room 2
Findlay High School Cafeteria

Thu 04/25/2019 7:00 pm 8:00 pm FHS Chamber and 6th grade Orchestra Concert Findlay High School Room 2
Findlay High School Auditorium

Thu 05/09/2019 7:00 pm TBD GL & DO Spring Grade 7 & 8 Orchestra Concert Marathon Center for the Performing Arts
Mon 05/13/2019 7:30 pm TBD FHS Orchestra Spring Finale Concert Marathon Center for the Performing Arts
Mon 05/20/2019 7:00 pm 8:30 pm FHS Chamber Orchestra Rehearsal Findlay High School Room 2


